FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Save the Date for Celebrate Bonita 2019!

Celebrating the Birthday of the City of Bonita Springs.

BONITA SPRINGS, Fla. – February 26, 2019 – The City of Bonita Springs, Bonita Springs invites families and residents to celebrate Bonita Springs. The event is scheduled for April 6th, 2019 from 4-9 p.m. at Riverside Park located at 10450 Reynolds Street Bonita Springs, FL.

Proceeds benefit the Bonita Springs Assistance Office.



###

CONTACT:

Lora Taylor

Communications Director

Lora.taylor@cityofbonitasprings.org

239-949-6262